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2019 DRESDEN TOWN BUDGET

SUMMARY OF 2019 DRESDEN TOWN BUDGET

FUND APPROPRIATIONS
AND PROVISIONS
FOR OTHER USES

LESS
ESTIMATED
REVENUES

LESS
APPROPRIATED
FUND BALANCE

AMOUNT
TO BE
RAISED BY
TAXES

GENERAL 329.010 128.911 45.000 155.099

HIGHWAY 689.743 139,CI42 0 550.701

TOTAL -
Townwide

1,018,753 267p53 n 705,800

2018 718.812.

DRESDEN -
FIRE

45,000 0 0 45,000

HULEI-S
FIRE

30,000 0 U 30,000

TOTAL FIRE 75.000 0 rr
U 75,000

SPECIAL ISTRICTS

HL SEWER
1+47t-l

47,240 47.240 U U

FP SEWER
ti/-

38,962 14,430 0 74,532

TOTALS
ZU IY

1,179,915 329.583 0 805,332

2418 808,344



-2018, D'ie5den T6wn Bi:dget Page 1

2017
ACTUAL

2018

BUDGFT

2018

Y.T.D.

2019 2019 2019

TENTATIVE PRELIMINARY ADOPTED

BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET

APPROIATIONS. GENERAL FUND

TOWN BOARD
Equipment

Contractual Exp

JUSTICES
JUST. CLERK
Equipment

Contractual Exp

SUPERVISOR
Equipment

Gontractual Exp

DIR FINANCE
Contractual Exp

TAX COLLECT
Equipment
Contraciual FxP

BUDGET OFFICER
Contractual Exp

ASSESSOR
Equipment

Contraciual Exp

TOWN CLERK
Equipmeni

Contractual ExP

ATTORNEY

PERSONNEL
Goniractual ExP

BUILDINGS
Equipment
Contractual ExP

Total

A-1010-1
.z
n

Total

A-1110.1
A-'t110-11

.2
_4

Total

A-1220.1
2

-4
I oral

A-1310.1
A

Total

,A-1330-l
2

-4
Toial

A-1340.1

fot"r

A-1355.1
.?
-4

Toial

A-141A-1
t

Total

A-1420.4

.c-1430-l
A

I Oial

A1624.1
.?

-4

12.000
0

1,000
13,000

12,000
1,900

2.500
16,400

14.500
0

1.800
16,300

0

u

5.000

't,2ao
6,200

12,44O
n
U

12,,400

16,200
0

2.000
18.200

18.000

700
18,700

914

840
1,700
2.540

460
0

s,500
9,960

12.000
0

0
12,000

12,000
1,900

0

2,500
16,400

14=500

1.800
16,300

0

0

0

5.000
ll

1,200
6,200

12,400
n

12,4Q4

16,200
0

2.500
18.700

18,000
0

700
18,700

5,000

2,000
1,700
3,700

4.60

0
11,000
11,460

9,000
n

0
9.000

9.000
'i,643

0
170

9J70

12,254
0

502
'12.756

0
0
0

4.731
0

830
5.061

10.a.72

10 a72

13.708
0

2_2AO
15,S88

15,231
0

15,256

2,934

2.933
U

2,933

405
n

9,88e
10.294

12,800
0
0

12,800

12,500
1,900

n

2,000
16.400

14,15Q
u

'1,850

16,600

0

0

5,000
0

1.200
6.200

12,404

12,400

16,200
0

2,500
r8,700

18,259
U

,EN

18,700

5,000

6.000
n

6.000

460

11,000
11,460

12,800
0
n

12,800

Q,5AO
1,900

n

2,000
16,400

14,750
0

1,850
16,600

rl

n

5.000
0

1,200
6.200

12,404

n,404

16.200
Li

2,500
'!8,700

18,250
n

700
18,950

5,000

6,000
0

6.000

460

11,000
11,460

12,800
0
0

12,800

12,500
1,900

2,000
16,400

14,750
U

1,850
16,600

0
0
0

5,000
n

1.200
6.200

12,400
0

1?,400

16,200
0

2,500
JB,7OO

18,250
n

AEN

18,700

5,000

6,000
0

6.000

460

11,000
11,460



2018. Dresden Town Budqet

SPECIAL ITEMS
Insumnce A-1910.4
M Assn Dues A-1S20.4

OtherGvlSupport A-19893
Pmts Red. Tax A-1972
Gontingent A-1990.4
Total

Total General
Govemment Support

PUBLIC SAFETY

Traific Control A-3310-0
DOG CONTROL 4-3510.1
Equipmeni -2

Contractual Exp -4
Total

ANIMAL GONTROL A.3520.1
Equipment .2

Contractual Exp .4
Total

Total Public Safety

HEALTH

REGISTRAR A4O2O.1

AMBULANCE 44540.4

TotatHealth

TRANSPORTATION

HIGHWAYSUP. A-5OTO.{
Dep- HwY. SuPer- A-5t'1O-11

GARAGE
Contractual .A-5132-4

Total Transportaiion

2017
ACTUAL

Page 2

2018
BUDGFT

2018
Y.T.D.

2019 2019 2019
TENTATME PRELIMIMRY ADOPTED

BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET

17,000
1,000

0
0

13.200
31.200

145,814

15,500
1,000

U

0

13.200
29,700

150,560

15,500
650

0
0
U

16,150

110,013

15,500
1,500

0
n

13,200
30.200

154,460

15,500
1.500

n

U

13,200
30,200

154,710

7,000
2.000

0
1,500

10.500

0
0
0
0

10,500

700

52,500
750

5,000

58,250

15,500
1,500

0
0

13,200
30,200

154,460

7,000
2,000

U

1,500
10,s00

n

0

n

10,500

6.000
2,600

0
2,000

10,600

900
0
0

900

11,500

700

700

50,500
570

8,900

59,970

7,000
2,600

n

1,500
11,100

900

0
900

12,000

7,756
1.800

0
JJI

9.887

0
0
0
0

9.887

43.577

4,185

47,762

7,000
2,000

U

1,500
10.500

0
U

0
n

10.500

700

0

700

52.OOO
750

5,000

57.750

700

51,500
570

4,000

56.070

700700

700

700

52,500
750

5,000

58,2s0



2018, Dresden Town Budget

CULTURE+RECREATION

SPECIAL REC A-71453
FACILITIES

LIBRARY A-7410.4

HISTORIAN A-7510.1

CELEBRATIONS A-7550-4

Total Culture and
Recreation

HOME AND COMM. SVCS

PLANNING A.8020.4

Landfill Clos. Mon. A-8161.4

CONSERVATION 4€710.1
ContractualExp -4
Employee benefiis .8

Total

CEMETARIES A.8810.1
Equipment -z

Contractual Exp -4
Total

Total Home and
Community Services

UNDISTRIBUTED
EMPLOYEE BENIFITS

State Ret A-9010.8
Social Security A-9030.8
Unemplo;rmeni A-9O5O-E
HearnlnsuFnce 4-9060.8

Other Empl- Ben- A-9189.8

Total Undisiribuied

Rounding Adjustment
TOTAL GENERAL
APPROPRIATIONS

2017
AGTUAL

1,500

0

750

?nn

2,450

0

5,000

33,000
34.000

67.000

0
f\

5,500
a Enn

77,500

7,500
13.700

o
z7,7AA

nv

48,900

350,080
E(PENDED

Page 3

2018
BUDGET

20r9
TENTATIVE

BUDGET

2019
PRELIMINARY

BUDGET

2019
ADOPTED

BUDGET

2018
Y.T.D.

1,500

nU

750

200

2,450

U

6,000

33,000
10,000

0
43,000

U

0
5,500
s,500

54,500

6,900
14,050

o
3'i,200

0

52,150

328,430

0

U

750

126

876

U

3,641

17,622
5,098

U

22,7?A

U
n

5,500
5,500

31,861

5.838
4.123

U

18,374

32,335

232,734

0

1,000

U

750

200

1,950

0

6.000

33,000
10,000

o
43.000

0
U

5,500
5,500

54.500

6,900
14,050

0
27,7A0

0

48,650

328,510

o.o244!o

1.000

n

750

200

1.950

0

6,000

33.000
10,000

0
43,000

5,500
5,500

54,500

6,900
14 050

27,700
0

48,650

329,260

0.2527%

1,000

0

750

200

1,950

O.UUU

33,000
10.000

0
43.000

U

5.500
5,500

54,500

6,900
14.O50

U

27,7A0
n

48,650

329.010

A17660/o



2018, Dresden Town Budget

ESflTVIATED

OTHER TAX ITEMS
PILOTS{Fisher) A-1081
inierest+Penalties A-10S0
NonProp Tax,County A-1120

DEPARTMENTAL INCOME
Tax Golllector Fees A-1232

Clerk Fees A-1255
Dog Control Excess A-1SS0
Cemetery Lots ,A-21S0

USE OF MONEY
lnierest A-2401

LICENCES+PERMITS
Dog Licenses A-2544
Other Permits A-2S90

FINES+FORFEITURFS
Fines + Bail 4-2610

SALES*COMP FOR LOSS
Sales, Materiat A-2652
Sales, Other A-2690

MISCELLANEOUS
Refunds A-2201

Gifts+Donations A-270S
Unclassified Rev A-2770

Interfund Reuenues A-?272

STATE AID
Per Capita A-3001

State Grants A-3030
Il4ortgage Tax A,30OS
Assessment.A,id ,S-3040
Justice Aid A-3089

Gonservation Program A-391 0

Rounding Acijusimeni
TOTAL ESTIMATED

GENERAL REVENUES

.APPROPRIATED FUND
BALANCE

TAX A|IIOUNT

Page 4

2A17 2018
ACTUfiL BUDGET

REVENUES- GENERAL

2019 2019
TENTATIVE PRELIMINARY
BUDGET BUDGET

FUND

2018
Y.T.D.

2013

ADOPTED
BUDGET

1.500
3,500

45.782

8,000
3.500

d.5.681

11,409
3,202

45,680

1,032
zoo

U

U

0

8,000
3,500

45,681

t, luu
250

0
0

U

8.000
3,500

45,681

1,100
)\I I

0
0

n

8"000
3,500

45,681

1,100
250

0
tt

250
0

10.000

U

zcu
U

0

70

n

250
o
0

250
U

250

0

250
I'

9,000

U

0

0
100

n
n

100
ll

U

n
n

U

100
n

0
0

n

U

n
n

100
n

U

254
n

0
U

u
tl

0

3,030
0

11.OOO
n

44,000

121,382
ACTUAL

U

3,030
0

14,OOO

U

43,000

127.721

tl

9,296

3,203
n

'16,S67

U

0
zz,uol

114.136

3.030
0

14,OOO

o

43,000

127,911

200,599
-0_0548%

9,000

3,030
0

14.O00
U

U

43.000

127,911

n

201,349
0-3189%

3,030
n

14,OO0
o
0

43,000

128.911

45,000

155,099
-22-72448/o

12,000 10.000

149,550 20s.709
Change

118,599



2018. Dresden Town Budget

APPROPRIATIONS

HIGH. SUPER.
Contrtaetural DA5010.4

GENEML REPAIRS
Personnel Service DA-51 1 0-l

Coniraciual
Total

IMPROVMENTS
Capiial f mprovment D A-51 1 2.2

BRIDGES
Capiial Gonstr.

Contractual

MAGHINERY
Equipment,
Coniraciual

DA-5120.2
.4

Total

DA-s130-2

Total

GARAGE
Contraciual DA'5132-4

MISCELLANEOUS
contraciual DA-5140-4

Total

SNOW REMOVAL
Personel Service DA-5142.1

Contractual .4
Total

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
State Rotircment DA-9O1O.8
SocialSecuriiy DA-9030-8

State Unemploy- DA€050-8
Healthlnsurance DA-9060.8

Toial

DEBT SERVICE
Bni',I's DA-9730.5
Inierest DA-9730.7

Rounding Adjustmeni
TOTA,L HIGHWAY

APPROPRI.ATIONS

2A17

ACTUAL

HIGHWAY

1.100

98.000
s0"000

148,000

98,098

0
12,500
12,500

30,000
40,000
70,000

Page 5

2018
BUDGET

FUND

1,100

100.450
50=000

150,450

113,613

U

12,500
12,500

40.000
40.000
80,000

3.1oCI

3,100

75,000
51,600

1?6,600

zf ,4o0
13,120

0
84,000

124,520

44,000
1 2AA

657,127

2019
ADOPTED

BUDGET

2018
Y.T.D.

201e 2019
TENTATIVE PRELIMINARY
BUDGET BUDGET

930

64,830
22,594
87,424

109,694

8,000
37,538
45,538

2.546
2,546

43,269
26,96S
70,238

15,4O8
8.919

0
72.796
97,523

40,000
6,279

463,571

1,100

100.450
50,000

150,450

113,613

0
12,500
12.500

68,860
40,000

108.860

n

3.100
3,i00

75,000
s1,600

i26,600

27,400
13,120

0
90,000

130,520

40,000
8,000

1,100

100,4s0
50,000

150.450

1'13,613

0
7.500
7.500

68,860
40,000

108,860

0

3,100
3,100

75.000
51,60G

125.600

27,404
13,120

0
90,000

130.520

40,000
8,000

'i.100

100,450
50,000

150,450

I iJ.O IJ

68.860
40,000

108,860

o

3,100
3.100

75,00c
5l Ann

IIO,DUU

z7,4AA
13,120

U

90,000
130,s20

40,000
8,000

689,743

4.9634%

0
7.500
7.500

0
3,499
3.499

Moved to Gen- Moved io Gen-

3,000
3,000

72.00a
50,000

122,000

30.ooo
12,800

o
87,150

129,956

40,000
4,000

0
628,654

EXPENDED
694743 689,743

5.7243% 4.9634%



2018, Dresden Town Budgei

ESTIMATED

LOCAL SOURGES
Ins.Recovery DA-2580
Serv Other G DA-2300
Interest DA-2401

Sale of Scrap DA-2655
Sale of Equip. DA-2565

Reiund, Prior Year DA-2701
STATE AID

CHIPs DA-3501
PAVEN.Y- DA3501.1

GONSERVATION DA-3910
E.W-R. DA-3960

FEDERAL AID
FEMA DA.496O
B-A.N. DA-5730

Rounding Adjustmeni
TO-IAL ESTIMATED

HIGHWAY REVENUES

APPROPRIATFD FUND
BALANCE

Raise By Taxes

Highway Gapital

B.A.N.

SPECIAL

Dresden SF-1-34104

Huletts SF-2-34i0.4

TOTAL SPEGIAL FIRE

REVENUES HIGHWAY

2019 2019 2019

TENTATIVE PRELIMINARY ,\DOPTED

BUDGTI BUDGET BUDGET

FUND

2017
ACTUAL

Page 6

2018
BUDGET

2018

Y.T.D.

0
2,286

25
100

U

0

79,867
18,230
23.000
15,500

n
tl

139,009
ACTUAL

40,000

465,'i40

0
2,286

?5
100

0
0

95,383
18.230
23,000
tq 5nn

n

0

154,524

14,827

0
0
0

17,3'i0
0

0

27,320
15,s00

U

o

74,957

11,550
2,286

25
100

17,310
0

79,901
18,230
23.000
15,500

0

167,902

0
2.286

25
IUU

17314
0

79,901
18.230
23,000
.i < Enn

0

156,352

0
2,286

25
100

ll

0

79,901
18,230
23,000
4tr Enn

0

139,042

Debi Staius
12131t2A16 1213112017

88.000 88,000

FIRE ffiOWNWIDE}

0

518,r03 388,714

0

526,841

1.6865%

4s,000

30.000

75,000

533,391

2-9508%

Aniicipated
12t3112018

48.000

45.000

30,000

75,000

0

550,701

6.2918o/o

40,000

25.000

65,000

40,000

25,000

65,000

40,000

25.000

65,000

45.000

30,000

75.000



2018, Dresden Toryn Budget

SPECIAL DISTRICT.
APPROPRIATIONS

ADMINISTRATION
Personnel Svces.SSl {1 10-l

Equipmeni -z
ContractualExp -.a

Total

SEWAGE COLLECTION
SYSTEM

Personnel Svees.SSl-81 20. J

Equipment -2
Contractual Exp .4

Tobl

SEWAGETREATMENT
AND DISPOSAL

Personnel Svces.SS'l-81 30.1
Equipmeni -2

Contractual Exp .4
Total

JOINT SEWER 5S1-8140.4

UNDISTRIBUTED

EMPLOYEE BENIFITS
State Retiremeni SS1-9010.8
SocialSecuriiy SS1-9030.8

Total

CAPITAL PROJECT 3130.2

Rounding Adjusiment
TOTALSEWER O&M
DS Rounding Adj-
Debi Service TOTAL

SEWER TOIAL

ESTIMATED

Sewer Renis SS1-2120

Sewer Gharges SS1-2122

Rents lnt+Pen SSl-2128

Interest SS1-2401
(Excluding Cap Acci)

O&M TOTAL REVENUES

PageT

2018
BUDGET

LANDING

2917
ACTUAL

HULETTS

2018

Y.T.D.
2019

TENTATIVE
BUDGET

SEWER

2019 2019
PRELIMINARY ADOPTED

BUDGET BUDGET

DISTRICT #1

7 -179
IJ

47
7_226

0
U

15.139
15.139

U

0
1.394
1.394

24,344
o
0

24,340

REVENUES

29.480

ll

773

80

47.24O

o

47,200

SEWER

46,200

0

1.000

nU

47,204

8.000
n

200
8,200

0
o

36,900
36.900

0
n

1,500
1.500

Q AJ,2OO

00

o 47,204

DISTRICT #1

0

0

0

0

li

46,200

0

1,000

U

47240

8,000
0

200
8.200

0
0

36.900
36,900

U

0
0
n

8.000
0

200
8.200

0
0

36,900
36,900

8,000
0

200
8,200

0
36,900
36,900

0
0
0
0

0
U

U

0

0
n

0
600
600

581
581

0
U

1.500
1,500

U
(l

1.500
1,500

0
U

1,500
.t Enn

OUU

OUU

600
OUU

0
OUU

500

4.7.200

47,200

46,200

0

1,000

47,200

47,2o,4

U

47,200

46,200

0

'1.000

0

47,20030,333



2018, Dresden Town Budgei

SPECIAL DISTRICT.
APPROPRIATIONS

ADMINISTRATION
Personnel Svces-SS2€1 1 0.1

Equiprneni .z
Gontractual Exp .4

Total

SEWAGE COLLECNON
SYSTEM
Personnel Svces- SS2-8120-1
Eguipment
Contractual Exp

-2
tl

iotal

FREDERICK POINT

2019 201s 20i9
TENTATIVE PRELIMINARY ADOPTED
BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET

SEWER DISTRICT #2

2017
ACTUAL

Page 8

2018
BUDGET

2018
Y.T.D.

U

u
0
U

35't
0

11

362

0
0
0
0

U

0
30

0
0

0
0
0

0

30

0
0

3.678
3,678

U

0
fi,704
11,700

0
0

11.704
11,700

n
.t trnn
a trnn

0
0

a -f 21

1.731

0
1,500
1.500

1,200
0
0

1.200

0
0

1,500
1,500

0
0
U

U

1.240
0
U

1,200

n

0
fi,704
11,700

0
0

1.500
1.500

24,532
0
U

24.532

u,4ao

24,532

38,932

1.200
n

0
1,200

U

11,704
11,700

1,200
0
U

1,200

SEWAGETREATMENT
AND DISPOSAL
Perso nnel Svces-SS2-8l 30.1
Equipment -2
Coniraciual Exp .4

TobI

UNDISTRIBUTED

EMPLOYEE BENIFITS
State Retirement SS2-9010-8
SocialSecuriiy 3S2-9030.8

Toial

DEBT. SERVIGE SC
PRINCIPAL
SerialBonds SS2-97f0.6
BAN's S52-9730-6

Other Funds SS2-9789-6
Total

)APITAL PROJECT SS2-31 30.2

Rounding Adjustrnent
TOTALSEWER O&M
DS Rounding Adj-
Debt Service TOTAL

SEWER TOTAL

0
28
78

0
0
0

0
U

o
0

24,532

24,532

n

s,799
0

24,532

30,33J

24.532
n
0

24,532

14,430

24,532

38,962

24.532
0
0

24.532

14.400

24,532

38,932

24,532
0
u

24,532

14.430

24.532

38,962



2018. Dresden Town Budgei

ESTIMATED

Sewer Rents SS2-2120

Sewer Charges SS2-2122

Rents lnt+Pen SS2-2128

Interest SS2-2401
(Exeluding Gap Acct)
Refunds ss2-2701
Expenses
Loan From Other Funds
Rounding Adjusfneni

O&M TOTI,L REVENUES

APPR FUND BAL O&M

CAP ACCT REVENUES

Interesi ss2-2401

CAP ACCTTOTAL REVS

APPR FUND BAL DEBTS

AMMTTO BE RAISED
BYTAXES {DEBT.S}

Sewer Capital

EBf\

Total

Reiired Debt

TOTAL TOWNWIDE TAXES
APPROPRIATIONS

REVENUES

APPROPRIATED FUND
BALANCE

RAISE BYTAXES
TOWNWIDE

zg17
ACTUAL

REVENUES

12,000

2S

)^ttJt

0

0

Page 9

2018

BUDGET
2018

Y.T.D.
2019 2019 2019

TENIATIVE PRELIMINARY ADOPTED
BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET

12,163

0

24,432

Debt
1?t31nA17

466,093

466.093

24,532

14,430

24,532

Status
1A3112A18

417,029

4fi,A29

24,532

n

0

U

U

0

0

0

0

24,532

0

o

0

?

?

n

. SEWER

14,430

0

0

U

n

0

DISTRICT #2

0 14,400

00

00

00

00

00

0 14.400

1,184,385

357,413

0

826,972
?-3045%

14,400

0

0

0

n

0

14,400

0

14,430

0

0

0

0

14,430

24,532 24,532

Aniicipaied
12131/2018

417,O29

417,029

24,532

1,180,135

345,863

n

834272
3.2075%

1,179,915

329.583

45,000

805,332
-0.37260/"

1,099,405
(expendiiures)

302,886

40,000

527,630

1,136,719

343,875

0

808,344



TOWN OF DRESDEN
20L9

SCHEDULE OF SALARIES O!'ELECTED

(ARTICLE B OF THE TCWN

CFFTCER

TOh]N OFFICERS

tAW)

SA],.A.RY

TOI'ilN SUPERVTSOR------ $14, 750

TOFfi\l CI,ERK--- 918 ' 
250

HIGIi!'fAY SUPERII{TE}"-DE\]T-- $52' 50C

couNlcr],PiA}J {4)----- 93,200

TOWI{ JUSTTCE (2i----* $5'250



WASEINGTONC$tJFTg
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lHFtrOl\E:{sts)?4643s
F.&{518}?4s2l jzTDD:(fis}745-a146

e-ud : ldradqiciir@xo-rgashigsi0n-il\,jjs

laraB-{haaicT-CCD
Direeior

llGMo:

i-fll-r-,\r-?V-JvsJl.ii -l

T.SETNS.ffiE
TJREDSS?reCT

i347e8Fs9
i3sJ9S,359
13?.S58,132

g[-,EAg?SLE}rSSTGSETIiffi SsE'HFTS
F'-RBBERTCK PSI!qT SE'SER. ?gtr]NET*q

lO ,prrt F.e.rgusor, DaesrimTom gupeiviscr 
.

Lq-Olr[- lara Ciraowice CCD, Dt=Fc; RPTS,J_Apn r.-
DaTE: Oeroba25_ 201g

F-€E-='ES.E*

tseiowpieaseiEd-@blevdaesfrrysu=ro'!f,ais €1*lfi12g18ftEear&.isEuzaagpr=pose-

T'trese are youf;nei rexabler-alntr&ai-Eptribetseiifor-ihe 2019irEieW- T"rreserev:seiheio-ra:
vaiues seni to _voa m early Sep:embs of20Lg-

As a-Lua3-s" f yoii irave aa,v ques&cns feel, free rc coaaci us.

T*WN+EtsRESSm

?$18 ?axes 2&!.9 Ea=es

131,35?,493
131,352,493
133"3EZ339
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f;rrs DeBoE CamiyAdsfuistnffr'
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NY$ " Real Prop€rty Systent
county of Washlngton
Town of Dt'esclen " 5924

Assessot"s lleport " 2018 " Cur,,ent Yeat Filc
$491i Exernption Inrpact Reporl

Town Sttmtnaly

l:c;uaf lzed Total Assessed Value 297,237 610

FtPS221/V04/l
Date,l'inre - AZAAUg 12tl

Total Assessocl Value 140,729

l,Jni{orm l)elcerrtage 4t

Exom;rtlott
Codo

12100

101 00

10500

1S510

26110

24400

27960

29700

41121

41 131

4114,1

41151

41400

41 700

4.1800

41951

47200

47 460

Statuiory
Authorlty

FrPl'|.,404(,t)

rlPt'L 400(1)

RtrTL 4oo(1)

RPTL 446

FiP'tL 4?0.a

Rt].l'l- 464(2)

RPl'l- 446

RPTL 1138

RPTI- 458-a

RFl'L ZI5B,A

HP'iL 450"a

nP'rL 45s.11

RPTL 400

AG Ml$S t.30(i

l?FIl'l- 467

llPTr..459"o

fll''l'[. tl89-rl&r:lcl

FlPl'L 480

Number nf
Exernpllons

2

2

t

B

2

I

I

10

'tbtal Equallzed Value
of ExemPlfofls;

Fsrcent of Valr
Exempled

0,08

0,19

0,11

0,00

o,0B

0,06

o,00

0,00

0.00

n tr,

0,02

o,01

0,00

0,20

o,4,.1

o,on

1 'Clo

0,46

Exemptfon
Name

NYB, QENERALLV

CO " QE'{EFALI-Y

lOWI\I" AIENEFALIJ

TOWN. CEMETERY IJ\ND

NONPHOF CORP - RELIA(CONST Ptll

INC VOLUN]'EEII FIRF CO OR DEPT

PRIVAT'ELY OWNED OEMETERY I-ANI

PROP WITI-IDIIAWN FROM FOI1ECLO

ALT VET EX-WAR PEIIIOD,NON.CIOMI

AUT VET EX"WAR PERIOD,COMBAT

ALT VET EX.WAR PERIOD.DISABILI

oot-D wAR VETEHANS (10%)

CLEHqY

AGRIC I-AND.INDIV NOT IIIAG DI6

PEFSOI.'S AGE 66 OF OVFR

DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM

RAILFIOAD . FAR'TIALI.Y EXEMPT

FORES]TREF LAND T FIS''IER AOT

16

1

2

1

1B

T2

7-

c

P28,043

663,261

822,a?-6

11,957

1roB2,o91

1,055,ooo

'10,S5?

00,436

263,870

647,497

48,9r10

16,ooo

8,261

77Op48

1,2Cr4,098

9tI,804

0,002,426

1,072,4,72



NY8 " Feal Property System
counly of washlngton
Tiswn of Dresdelr - 69e4

Asssssot'G Report " 2018 , Qurrent Ysar Flle
9496 Exemption lmpact Repott

Town Summaty

Equallzed Total Assessed Value 297,2?7$\7

Number of
Exemptlone

I

FPS221/V04'l
Date/Tlme 'WPA?olS le$

TotEl Aseessod Value {901729,

Unlform Porcentage 4l

Forcenl of Vah

Ex@mPtgd

0,1,|

Exompllon
Code

47480

Exemptlon
Name

FOREAT LANIJ OEI1TD Anrefr elz+

Slatulct'V
Ailthotlty

FIPTL 4SO,O

Total Ecluallzod VElus
of Exemptlona

006r406

11,669,190
0

11,009,180

Total Examptlons FrofuElvo of
System Exemptlone:

Totaf systom Exemptlons;
Tblqler

0,gl

0,00

s.02

104

0

104

Vrlrr. haw bqn .quall',.d ualn0 thr Unlfonn Prro.nhg. ol \t lua thr E (rnpt !fi0uh$ do not tlka Inlo oDnltd€r'aio|l, Frfi.nt€ In lLq ot |'.x.r or othcr p.yh.nF
servlces,

Amounl, ff En$ attrlbutabls to payrnanls In llou {f taxea:

Page 2 ol 2


